Date of Transaction
26/06/15
26/06/15
26/06/15
26/06/15
26/06/15
28/06/15
29/06/15
29/06/15
29/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
30/06/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
01/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
02/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
03/07/15
06/07/15
06/07/15
06/07/15

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

BRITISH GEOLOGICAL SUR
IMPERIAL HOTEL

Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Marketplace
HANCOCK CASH AND CARRY LT
DISCLOSURE SCOT
Amazon UK Retail

WM MORRISONS

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
AIANO

FACEBOOK EK4CJ7EJ22
WWW.THEWATERFRONT.CO.U
DISCLOSURE SCOT
Amazon UK Marketplace
CASTLE (EU) LTD

SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO.
DISCLOSURE SCOT
DISCLOSURE SCOT

JMW LTD

FWSLTD

Amazon UK Marketplace
VIKING

ARGOS LTD

HOLIDAY INNS

HOLIDAY INNS

THE CROWN HOTEL
RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
WCC PARKING MOBILE
DISCLOSURE SCOT
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace

12 CP BARRISTERS
POUNDLAND LTD 1171
CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES
CURRYS ONLINE
PRESSING LTD

TESCO STORES 6489
RAZZAMATAZZ
U-NEED-US

STAPLES UK

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Marketplace
B&Q

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
DISCLOSURE SCOT
DOORFIT PRODUCTS
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS L
HAMPSHIREFL

Amount (Gross) VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

357.60
160.00
8.84
7.61
42.34
25.00
40.61
15.87
21.00
808.02
13.00
298.80
25.00
62.65
347.22
2.70
51.50
25.00
25.00
343.20
345.41
38.37
15.46
94.98
390.00
50.00
271.85
60.00
3.50
25.00
60.00
70.00
13.75
77.98
36.00
21.00
12.00
84.99
53.65
2.00
77.75
52.94
95.97
17.00
12.89
107.32
23.00
21.90
35.00
25.00
37.80
63.60
254.03

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

Merchant Category

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

WHOLESALE CLUBS

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
GROCERY STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ADVERTISING SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
DISCOUNT STORES

HOLIDAY INN

HOLIDAY INN
HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS
DISCOUNT STORES

MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
ELECTRONICS SALES

DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
STATIONERY STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE
PHONE SERV/EQUIP NON-UTIL
VARIETY STORES



06/07/15
07/07/15
07/07/15
07/07/15
07/07/15
07/07/15
07/07/15
08/07/15
08/07/15
08/07/15
08/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
09/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
10/07/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
13/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

TETRA CONSULTING LTD

SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT

Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

WWW.PLANTSUPPORTS.CO.U

THE WATER DELIVERY CO
VIKING

Amazon Prime

ARGOS LTD

DAYS BUILDBASE

FOOD SAFETY DIRECT
POWDRILL SAFETY AN
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
CASTLE (EU) LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
CASTLE (EU) LTD
EQUESTRIAN FENCING
AIMS LTD

Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail
Amazon UK Retail

WWW.UKCONSTRUCTIONTRAI

MSFT *<E010015F08>
WWW.CERTSURE.COM
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
TESCO-STORES 6255
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Retail
CARTERS OF SWANWICK

WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM

TICKETOFFICESALE
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace

298.80
46.20
21.98

2.46

357.60

107.45
70.50
23.38

-79.00

303.98

210.00
28.20

223.06
31.98

3.98
4.96

208.28

146.77
78.42

118.07
44.69
32.94

128.94

5.85
9.78
16.98

100.30

108.00
69.50

3.27
36.46
9.56
90.72
23.54

300.00

395.99

188.82

227.50

232.50

227.50

227.50

227.50

227.50

227.50

227.50

227.50
16.00
10.38
27.37
55.34
60.84

163.90

3.98
21.50

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS
LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT
DISCOUNT STORES
LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
SCHOOLS - DEFAULT
LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT
CIVIC/SOCIAL/FRATERNAL ASSC
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
VOCATIONAL/TRADE SCHOOLS
ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI
MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT

GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
GROCERY STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL



14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
14/07/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
15/07/15
16/07/15
16/07/15
16/07/15
16/07/15
16/07/15
17/07/15
17/07/15
17/07/15
17/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
21/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
22/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
23/07/15
24/07/15
24/07/15

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

BUYABATTERY CO UK
HALFORDS 0871
RICHMOND AND JAMES
SIMPLY RIBBONS

FONE WORLD

VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
ESTATES&MANAGEMENT
THE TILL ROLL CO LTD
SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
TRADECOUNTERDIRECT
M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK
M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK
ACCESS KEY & LOCK

DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
ATG ACCESS LTD
CAMBRIDGE GARAGE
ASDA SUPERSTORE
Amazon UK Retail

CASTLE (EU) LTD
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
WCC PARKING MOBILE
KLUBKITS SPORTS

WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
POWDRILL SAFETY AN
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
WAITROSE 239

B&M RETAIL

PAYPAL *RCH2740542
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
Amazon UK Marketplace
COMBINED PRECISION
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
Amazon UK Retail

HIJ JEWELLERY
Amazon UK Marketplace
WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
NATIONAL SHOWER SP

DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

Amazon UK Marketplace

WWW.STEPSANDSTILLAGES.CO

14.95
6.98
144.00
21.93
10.39
96.60
61.65
206.34
6.00
55.46
1000.00
500.00
5.10
9.61
62.14
126.00
70.70
24.40
569.90
957.00
4.50
210.00
19.80
6.26
1.53
68.49
2.98
1.99
18.76
8.00
64.32
5.98
50.00
87.94
5.38
15.00
3.99
3.70
6.41
7.86
81.69
8.07
16.04
33.36
3.56
83.98
37.17
28.00
25.99
358.80
64.82
18.34
4.29
673.20

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

ELECTRONICS SALES

BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE
AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
ANTIQUE SHOPS

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES

MISC PERSONAL SERV - DEF
STATIONERY STORES

DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF

AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
FLOOR COVERING STORES

GEN CONTRACTORS RESIDENTL/COML
AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING
GROCERY STORES

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF

FINES

BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
SPORTING GOODS STORES
ARTIST/CRAFT SHOPS

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
GROCERY STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
JEWELRY STORES

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS
FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES

PAINT, VARNISHES & SUPPLIES
MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL

METAL SERVICE CENTERS



24/07/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/07/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/07/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/07/15 Procurement Purchase Desk
27/07/15 Procurement Purchase Desk

JUSTPARK JUSTPARK
MOORE BLATCH
Amazon UK Marketplace
WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
EMT HIRE CO

12.00
420.00
2.48
987.00
240.00

Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item
Low value/low volume expenditure item

TRANSPORTATION SVCS - DEFAULT
LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS

MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS
EQUIP/FURN RENT/LEASE SERV



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - July 2015
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount (Gross)
	Amount (Gross)

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	26/06/15
	26/06/15
	26/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BRITISH GEOLOGICAL SUR
	BRITISH GEOLOGICAL SUR

	357.60
	357.60

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	26/06/15
	26/06/15
	26/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	IMPERIAL HOTEL
	IMPERIAL HOTEL

	160.00
	160.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS


	26/06/15
	26/06/15
	26/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	8.84
	8.84

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/06/15
	26/06/15
	26/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	7.61
	7.61

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/06/15
	26/06/15
	26/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HANCOCK CASH AND CARRY LT
	HANCOCK CASH AND CARRY LT

	42.34
	42.34

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	WHOLESALE CLUBS
	WHOLESALE CLUBS


	28/06/15
	28/06/15
	28/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	29/06/15
	29/06/15
	29/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	40.61
	40.61

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	29/06/15
	29/06/15
	29/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	15.87
	15.87

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	29/06/15
	29/06/15
	29/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	21.00
	21.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AIANO
	AIANO

	808.02
	808.02

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FACEBOOK EK4CJ7EJ22
	FACEBOOK EK4CJ7EJ22

	13.00
	13.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.THEWATERFRONT.CO.U
	WWW.THEWATERFRONT.CO.U

	298.80
	298.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	62.65
	62.65

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	347.22
	347.22

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	2.70
	2.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES


	30/06/15
	30/06/15
	30/06/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO.
	WWW.VOUCHEREXPRESS.CO.

	51.50
	51.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	J M W LTD
	J M W LTD

	343.20
	343.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY
	ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	F WS LTD
	F WS LTD

	345.41
	345.41

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	38.37
	38.37

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VIKING
	VIKING

	15.46
	15.46

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	94.98
	94.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOLIDAY INNS
	HOLIDAY INNS

	390.00
	390.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOLIDAY INN
	HOLIDAY INN


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HOLIDAY INNS
	HOLIDAY INNS

	50.00
	50.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOLIDAY INN
	HOLIDAY INN


	01/07/15
	01/07/15
	01/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE CROWN HOTEL
	THE CROWN HOTEL

	271.85
	271.85

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS
	HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO
	RUSHMOOR BC MOTO

	60.00
	60.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	3.50
	3.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	70.00
	70.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	13.75
	13.75

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	77.98
	77.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	12 CP BARRISTERS
	12 CP BARRISTERS

	36.00
	36.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS
	LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POUNDLAND LTD 1171
	POUNDLAND LTD 1171

	21.00
	21.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES
	CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES

	12.00
	12.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CURRYS ONLINE
	CURRYS ONLINE

	84.99
	84.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PRESSING LTD
	PRESSING LTD

	53.65
	53.65

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO STORES 6489
	TESCO STORES 6489

	2.00
	2.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RAZZAMATAZZ
	RAZZAMATAZZ

	77.75
	77.75

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	U-NEED-US
	U-NEED-US

	52.94
	52.94

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES


	02/07/15
	02/07/15
	02/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	95.97
	95.97

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY STORES
	STATIONERY STORES


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	17.00
	17.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	12.89
	12.89

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	107.32
	107.32

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B & Q
	B & Q

	23.00
	23.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	21.90
	21.90

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	03/07/15
	03/07/15
	03/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	06/07/15
	06/07/15
	06/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DOORFIT PRODUCTS
	DOORFIT PRODUCTS

	37.80
	37.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE
	GLASS/PAINT/WALLPAPER STORE


	06/07/15
	06/07/15
	06/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS L
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS L

	63.60
	63.60

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PHONE SERV/EQUIP NON-UTIL
	PHONE SERV/EQUIP NON-UTIL


	06/07/15
	06/07/15
	06/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIREFL
	HAMPSHIREFL

	254.03
	254.03

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	06/07/15
	06/07/15
	06/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TETRA CONSULTING LTD
	TETRA CONSULTING LTD

	298.80
	298.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT
	SAFE-AID SUPPLIES/P'MOUT

	46.20
	46.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS
	MISC APPAREL/ACCESS SHOPS


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	21.98
	21.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	2.46
	2.46

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	357.60
	357.60

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS/NEWSSTANDS


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.PLANTSUPPORTS.CO.U
	WWW.PLANTSUPPORTS.CO.U

	107.45
	107.45

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY


	07/07/15
	07/07/15
	07/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE WATER DELIVERY CO
	THE WATER DELIVERY CO

	70.50
	70.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT
	MISC FOOD STORES - DEFAULT


	08/07/15
	08/07/15
	08/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VIKING
	VIKING

	23.38
	23.38

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES


	08/07/15
	08/07/15
	08/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Prime
	Amazon Prime

	-79.00 
	-79.00 

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT
	CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHT


	08/07/15
	08/07/15
	08/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	303.98
	303.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	08/07/15
	08/07/15
	08/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DAYS BUILDBASE
	DAYS BUILDBASE

	210.00
	210.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES
	LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FOOD SAFETY DIRECT
	FOOD SAFETY DIRECT

	28.20
	28.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	SCHOOLS - DEFAULT
	SCHOOLS - DEFAULT


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POWDRILL SAFETY AN
	POWDRILL SAFETY AN

	223.06
	223.06

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
	LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	31.98
	31.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	3.98
	3.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	4.96
	4.96

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	208.28
	208.28

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	146.77
	146.77

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	78.42
	78.42

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	118.07
	118.07

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	09/07/15
	09/07/15
	09/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	44.69
	44.69

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	32.94
	32.94

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	128.94
	128.94

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	5.85
	5.85

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	9.78
	9.78

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	16.98
	16.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	100.30
	100.30

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EQUESTRIAN FENCING
	EQUESTRIAN FENCING

	108.00
	108.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT
	SPEC CONTRACTORS - DEFAULT


	10/07/15
	10/07/15
	10/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AIMS LTD
	AIMS LTD

	69.50
	69.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	CIVIC/SOCIAL/FRATERNAL ASSC
	CIVIC/SOCIAL/FRATERNAL ASSC


	11/07/15
	11/07/15
	11/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	3.27
	3.27

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/07/15
	11/07/15
	11/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	36.46
	36.46

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/07/15
	11/07/15
	11/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	9.56
	9.56

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	11/07/15
	11/07/15
	11/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	90.72
	90.72

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	11/07/15
	11/07/15
	11/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	23.54
	23.54

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKCONSTRUCTIONTRAI
	WWW.UKCONSTRUCTIONTRAI

	300.00
	300.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	VOCATIONAL/TRADE SCHOOLS
	VOCATIONAL/TRADE SCHOOLS


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MSFT *<E010015F08>
	MSFT *<E010015F08>

	395.99
	395.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI
	ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.CERTSURE.COM
	WWW.CERTSURE.COM

	188.82
	188.82

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF
	MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	232.50
	232.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT
	GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	16.00
	16.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	10.38
	10.38

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	13/07/15
	13/07/15
	13/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	27.37
	27.37

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CARTERS OF SWANWICK
	CARTERS OF SWANWICK

	55.34
	55.34

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY
	LAWN/GARDEN SUPPLY/NURSERY


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM
	WWW.UKWRISTBANDS.COM

	60.84
	60.84

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	163.90
	163.90

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	3.98
	3.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	21.50
	21.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BUYABATTERY CO UK
	BUYABATTERY CO UK

	14.95
	14.95

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRONICS SALES
	ELECTRONICS SALES


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HALFORDS 0871
	HALFORDS 0871

	6.98
	6.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE
	BICYCLE SHOPS/SALES/SERVICE


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	144.00
	144.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SIMPLY RIBBONS
	SIMPLY RIBBONS

	21.93
	21.93

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ANTIQUE SHOPS
	ANTIQUE SHOPS


	14/07/15
	14/07/15
	14/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	FONE WORLD
	FONE WORLD

	10.39
	10.39

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES
	GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY STORES


	15/07/15
	15/07/15
	15/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE
	VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

	96.60
	96.60

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES
	TAXICABS/LIMOUSINES


	15/07/15
	15/07/15
	15/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ESTATES&MANAGEMENT
	ESTATES&MANAGEMENT

	61.65
	61.65

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC PERSONAL SERV - DEF
	MISC PERSONAL SERV - DEF


	15/07/15
	15/07/15
	15/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	THE TILL ROLL CO LTD
	THE TILL ROLL CO LTD

	206.34
	206.34

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	STATIONERY STORES
	STATIONERY STORES


	15/07/15
	15/07/15
	15/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	6.00
	6.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES & PHARMACIES


	15/07/15
	15/07/15
	15/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRADECOUNTERDIRECT
	TRADECOUNTERDIRECT

	55.46
	55.46

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	16/07/15
	16/07/15
	16/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK
	M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK

	1000.00
	1000.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER


	16/07/15
	16/07/15
	16/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK
	M & P TRANSMISSIONS UK

	500.00
	500.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER
	AUTO SERVICE SHOPS/NON DEALER


	16/07/15
	16/07/15
	16/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ACCESS KEY & LOCK
	ACCESS KEY & LOCK

	5.10
	5.10

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES


	16/07/15
	16/07/15
	16/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD
	DTW CERAMICS (UK) LTD

	9.61
	9.61

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	16/07/15
	16/07/15
	16/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ATG ACCESS LTD
	ATG ACCESS LTD

	62.14
	62.14

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GEN CONTRACTORS RESIDENTL/COML
	GEN CONTRACTORS RESIDENTL/COML


	17/07/15
	17/07/15
	17/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CAMBRIDGE GARAGE
	CAMBRIDGE GARAGE

	126.00
	126.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING
	AUTOMOBILE DEALERS AND LEASING


	17/07/15
	17/07/15
	17/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	70.70
	70.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	17/07/15
	17/07/15
	17/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	24.40
	24.40

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	17/07/15
	17/07/15
	17/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	569.90
	569.90

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	957.00
	957.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FINES
	FINES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.50
	4.50

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT
	BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KLUBKITS SPORTS
	KLUBKITS SPORTS

	210.00
	210.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	SPORTING GOODS STORES
	SPORTING GOODS STORES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

	19.80
	19.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ARTIST/CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST/CRAFT SHOPS


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	6.26
	6.26

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	1.53
	1.53

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	68.49
	68.49

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	2.98
	2.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	1.99
	1.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	POWDRILL SAFETY AN
	POWDRILL SAFETY AN

	18.76
	18.76

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT
	LAB/MED/HOSPITAL EQUIPMENT


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	8.00
	8.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 239
	WAITROSE 239

	64.32
	64.32

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	GROCERY STORES
	GROCERY STORES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	B&M RETAIL
	B&M RETAIL

	5.98
	5.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/07/15
	21/07/15
	21/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL *RCH2740542
	PAYPAL *RCH2740542

	50.00
	50.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	87.94
	87.94

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	5.38
	5.38

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	15.00
	15.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	3.99
	3.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	3.70
	3.70

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	6.41
	6.41

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	7.86
	7.86

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	81.69
	81.69

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	8.07
	8.07

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	16.04
	16.04

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	22/07/15
	22/07/15
	22/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COMBINED PRECISION
	COMBINED PRECISION

	33.36
	33.36

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	3.56
	3.56

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR
	Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR

	83.98
	83.98

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Retail
	Amazon UK Retail

	37.17
	37.17

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
	OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HIJ JEWELLERY
	HIJ JEWELLERY

	28.00
	28.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	JEWELRY STORES
	JEWELRY STORES


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	25.99
	25.99

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI

	358.80
	358.80

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS
	BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	NATIONAL SHOWER SP
	NATIONAL SHOWER SP

	64.82
	64.82

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES
	FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES


	23/07/15
	23/07/15
	23/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	18.34
	18.34

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	PAINT, VARNISHES & SUPPLIES
	PAINT, VARNISHES & SUPPLIES


	24/07/15
	24/07/15
	24/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	4.29
	4.29

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	24/07/15
	24/07/15
	24/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.STEPSANDSTILLAGES.CO
	WWW.STEPSANDSTILLAGES.CO

	673.20
	673.20

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	METAL SERVICE CENTERS
	METAL SERVICE CENTERS


	24/07/15
	24/07/15
	24/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JUSTPARK JUSTPARK
	JUSTPARK JUSTPARK

	12.00
	12.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	TRANSPORTATION SVCS - DEFAULT
	TRANSPORTATION SVCS - DEFAULT


	27/07/15
	27/07/15
	27/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MOORE BLATCH
	MOORE BLATCH

	420.00
	420.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS
	LEGAL SERVICES ATTORNEYS


	27/07/15
	27/07/15
	27/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	Amazon UK Marketplace
	Amazon UK Marketplace

	2.48
	2.48

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL
	MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL


	27/07/15
	27/07/15
	27/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI
	WP-HAYMARKET PUBLI

	987.00
	987.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS
	BOOKS/PERIODICALS/NEWSPAPERS


	27/07/15
	27/07/15
	27/07/15

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EMT HIRE CO
	EMT HIRE CO

	240.00
	240.00

	Low value/low volume expenditure item
	Low value/low volume expenditure item

	EQUIP/FURN RENT/LEASE SERV
	EQUIP/FURN RENT/LEASE SERV







